

August 30, 1996

Corporate Records Bureau Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

600001941566 -09/06/96--01073--018 4444470.00 4444470.00

RE: World Collector's Spot, Inc. 9607312646613

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find Application for Authority (and related documents, if appropriate) and our check in the amount of \$70.00 for World Collector's Spot, Inc..

Please file and return all related correspondence to my attention at the address listed above.

Please feel free to contact me directly at 1-302-575-0440, ext. 7003, with questions regarding the enclosed application.

Sincerely' relicha

Laura J. Lockhart Corporate Service Representative

96 SEP Ϋ́ PH 2: Ę yntin

ŝ

enc.

Ĺ

ł

.....

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

E	nipe	apple (FEI num	wer, nappi		
J		· ·	-		
				b exist or "	perpetuel S
e sections &	07.1901, 6 0	7.1502, and 8	117,156, F.S.)		-5-5 5-5
2.11	5 JU 3		<u> </u>		1 2 2
	2.11	1.1X ()L.	2-1X = 14		2.2X 5] C.

Name:	Laving Wolfe	
	200 A John Knox Rel	
•	Tallahassee	Florida, 32303
-		(Zip Code)

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

- 12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors:
- DIRECTORS A,

		Chairman: <u>Margaret Vella</u> Address: <u>8430 Cardinal Road</u>	
		Address: Corel Springs, FL 33065 Vice Chairman:	-
		Director:	
FILED SECRETARY OF STATE CONTROL STATE	95 SEP -5 PH 2: 44	ERS President <u>Haraaret Vella</u> Address: <u>2430 Cardinal Ect</u> <u>Coral Springs, FL 32665</u> Vice President	
		Secretary: Address: Treasurer: Address:	

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

(Signature of Chairman, ye Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application) 13. Margaret Ann Vella (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application) 14.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	it is incorporated)	
b or country under the law of which	it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable	D)
(Date of incorporation)	5	stor "perpetuel")
PC BOX SALS		י קי קי
(Inal Graves, 11	21× 143	i R
(Current mi	illing address) x which (experations way be f in home state or country to be carried out in the s Florida registered agent:	Ę.

	11622 Of FIOLIDE LADISMICO BANK	•
Name:	Lung Wolfe.	
	ICCA John Knox Rel	
Unice Address.	Tallahassee	Florida, 32303
		(Zip Code)

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

79

CERTIFICATE DESIGNATING PLACE OF BUSINESS OR DOMICLE FOR THE SERVICE OF PROCESS WITHIN FLORIDA, NAMING AGENT UPON PROCESS MAY BE SERVED.

In compliance with Section 607.1507, Florida Statutes, the following is submitted:

First, this <u>World Catlectering at Inc</u> desiring to organize under the laws of the state of Florida with its principal place of business located in the city of <u>Carat Grazes</u>, State of Florida, has named Larry Wolfe located at 200 - A John Knox Road, Tallahassee FL 32303-6643 as its agent for service of process within Florida.

Having been named to accept service of process for the above stated corporation, at the place designated in this Certificate, I hereby agree to act in this capacity, and I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties.

Vary Shanfen ie 22 94

SEP -5 PH 2: 41

Date

11AGE 1

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

I LEWARE FERRELS STORETOR DE STATE DE FUE STATE DE ULTAWART - DE OFFREG CERTIFIC MORED COLLECTOR'S SPOLE INC * US ULT ENCORPORATER UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE DE DELAWARE AND IS TO GOOD STANDERS AND HAS A LEGAR CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THES OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THEORY OF AUGUST, A.D. 1996.

> FILED SECRETARY OF STWE FIVIEIDY OF CORPORATIONS 96 SEP -5 PH 2: 44



Edwa frul

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

DATE.

AUTHENTICATION:

9089755

08-30-50

Se486413 8300

960254285